Race Date
October 15, 2019

2019 GRC CC Championship
Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys 5000m

Place Score Name
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Cooper Lennox
Grant Mayers
Turner Schad
Mitch Miller
Wyatt Baum
Alex Heen
Jackson Grant
Devin Ironi
Cole Andres
10 Josh Rawls
11 Henry Ebel
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12 Hunter Honstrom

13 Jagger Steiner
14 Jordan Opsahl
15 Nathan Kalthoff
16 Sam Bastien

17 Ethan Kowalczyk
18 Frankie Tomczik

19 Blake Lahn

20 Mason Zierden
21 Gavan Turcotte
22 Jacob Johnson
23 Elijah Ebel

24 Zach Kadlec
25 Evan Becker
26 Ethan Oswald

27 Benjamin Knopik

28 Gage Thesing
29 Zack Jennissen
30 Mitchell Kosiba
31 Jaden Hennen
32 Ryan Storkamp
33 Mason Voshell
34 Jason Kirchner
35 Isaac Larsen
36 Erik Anez

37 Brody Pedersen

38 Chase Sabinske

39 Joel Bouley
40 Corbin Sams

41 Mason Petrowitz

42 Phelan Bernard

43 Davis Artisensi-Skime

44 Gabe Arens

45 Alexander Oberton

46 Jack Sampson
47 Gunther Dodge
48 Hayden Dodge
49 Anton Erickson

50 Austin Kitzberger

51 Tyler Wick
52 Simon Kroll

53 Landon Schomer
54 Hayden Hultman
(> 7) Caleb Kuske

55 Garrett Hall
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Race Date
October 15, 2019

Varsity Boys 5000m

Name

St Cloud Cathedral
Team Score (places): 40
Average Time: 17:40.3

Turner Schad
Mitch Miller
Alex Heen
Henry Ebel

Sam Bastien
Frankie Tomczik
7 Elijah Ebel

Mora
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Team Score (places): 58
Average Time: 17:52.5

Cooper Lennox
Josh Rawls
Hunter Honstrom
Jagger Steiner
Jacob Johnson
Gabe Arens
Jack Sampson

~No ok WOWN PR

Albany
Team Score (places): 83
Average Time: 18:13.8

Grant Mayers
Nathan Kalthoff
Mason Zierden
Gavan Turcotte
Evan Becker
Gage Thesing
7 Jason Kirchner
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Little Falls
Team Score (places): 110
Average Time: 18:33.9

Wyatt Baum
Jackson Grant
Benjamin Knopik
Isaac Larsen

Erik Anez

Mason Petrowitz
7 Alexander Oberton
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Foley
Team Score (places): 117
Average Time: 18:39.3

1 Devin lroni

2 Zach Kadlec

3 Ethan Oswald
4 Zack Jennissen
5 Mitchell Kosiba
6 Ryan Storkamp

2019 GRC CC Championship
Final Team Results

Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
3 3 17:21.8 17:21.8
4 7 17:23.7 34:45.5
6 13 17:29.9 52:15.4
11 24 17:58.7 1:10:14.1
16 40 18:07.1 1:28:21.2
(18) (58) 18:09.0 1:46:30.2
(23) (81) 18:42.2 2:.05:12.4
Finish Position - 2
1 1 16:48.0 16:48.0
10 11 17:57.6 34:45.6
12 23 18:00.2 52:45.8
13 36 18:01.2 1:10:47.0
22 58 18:35.2 1:29:22.2
(44) (102) 20:07.5 1:49:29.7
(46) (148) 20:18.0 2:09:47.7
Finish Position - 3
2 2 17:13.9 17:13.9
15 17 18:06.3 35:20.2
20 37 18:29.0 53:49.2
21 58 18:34.4 1:12:23.6
25 83 18:45.4 1:31:09.0
(28) (111) 18:56.2 1:50:05.2
(34) (145) 19:13.1 2:09:18.3
Finish Position - 4
5 5 17:25.1 17:25.1
7 12 17:35.6 35:00.7
27 39 18:53.2 53:53.9
35 74 19:26.7 1:13:20.6
36 110 19:28.8 1:32:49.4
(41) (151) 19:51.6 1:52:41.0
(45) (196) 20:08.2 2:12:49.2
Finish Position - 5
8 8 17:52.4 17:52.4
24 32 18:43.9 36:36.3
26 58 18:46.6 55:22.9
29 87 18:56.6 1:14:19.5
30 117 18:56.8 1:33:16.3
(32) (149) 19:08.6 1:52:24.9
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Varsity Boys 5000m

Pierz
Team Score (places): 152
Average Time: 19:09.2

Cole Andres
Ethan Kowalczyk
Jaden Hennen
Gunther Dodge
Hayden Dodge
Simon Kroll
Landon Schomer
8 Caleb Kuske

~No ok WOWN PR

Zimmerman
Team Score (places): 153
Average Time: 19:08.7

Jordan Opsahl

Blake Lahn

Chase Sabinske

Joel Bouley

Davis Artisensi-Skime
Austin Kitzberger

7 Tyler Wick
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Milaca
Team Score (places): 201
Average Time: 19:49.5

Mason Voshell
Brody Pedersen
Corbin Sams
Phelan Bernard
Anton Erickson
Hayden Hultman
Garrett Hall

~No Ok WN PR

Boys

Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 6
9 9 17:57.1 17:57.1
17 26 18:08.0 36:05.1
31 57 18:59.6 55:04.7
47 104 20:19.7 1:15:24.4
48 152 20:21.6 1:35:46.0
(52) (204) 21:33.4 1:57:19.4
(53) (257) 21:38.3 2:18:57.7
>7 22:25.3 2:41:23.0
Finish Position - 7
14 14 18:06.1 18:06.1
19 33 18:12.3 36:18.4
38 71 19:36.0 55:54.4
39 110 19:41.6 1:15:36.0
43 153 20:07.3 1:35:43.3
(50) (203) 20:57.1 1:56:40.4
(51) (254) 21:315 2:18:11.9
Finish Position - 8
33 33 19:11.0 19:11.0
37 70 19:35.3 38:46.3
40 110 19:45.7 58:32.0
42 152 20:04.1 1:18:36.1
49 201 20:31.4 1:39:07.5
(54) (255) 22:15.0 2:01:22.5
(55) (310) 23:21.2 2:24:43.7
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